
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

Bywaters Thomas CS JR tbywaters@ycp.edu

Conrad Mitchell CE SO mconrad4@ycp.edu

Fleming Braden CS JR bfleming2@ycp.edu

Hensel Michael CS SO mhensel@ycp.edu

Keller Duncan CE SO jkeller11@ycp.edu

Mott Andrew CE SO amott@ycp.edu

Neptune Bryce CS SO bneptune@ycp.edu

Obrien Matthew CS FR mobrien13@ycp.edu

Rosenberry Ethan CE JR erosenberry@ycp.edu

Simmons Brandon CS SO bsimmons1@ycp.edu

Strawser Ethan CS JR estrawser@ycp.edu

Viveiros Ian CE SO iviveiros@ycp.edu

Walter Paul CS SO pwalter3@ycp.edu

Williams Markeish CS SO mwilliams28@ycp.edu

Wood Robert Undeclared SO rwood7@ycp.edu

CS 320 Section 103 (M-W-F 2:00 - 2:50)
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